
6/1/2020 Service Notice For Case: 17-1435-EL-CSS

CASE NUMBER: 17-1435-EL-CSS
CASE DESCRIPTION: MATT AND ALLISON KUBITZA VS OHIO EDISON COMPANY
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/1^2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ / 0>

Sign Here:,

PARTY OF RECORD
KUBITZA, MATT AND ALLISON 

12889 WILLIAMSBURG AVENUE NW
UNIONTOWN,OH 44685 
Phone:330-595-8058

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Eckert, Joshua R. Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Company 
300 Madison Avenue 

Morristown,NJ 07962 
Phone:(973)401-8838 
Email:jeckert@firstenergycorp.com

*Miller, Vesta R
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com
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none
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*Fischer, Mary E Ms.



5/1/2020 Service Notice For Case; 17-1435-EL-CSS

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
CoIumbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Borsay, Casteel E.
Jones Day
325 John H. McConnell Boulevard 
Suite 600
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-281-3618 

Fax:614-461-4198 
Email:cborsay@jonesday.com

none *Dunn-Lucco, Carrie M Ms. 
FirstEnergy Service Company 
76 Main Street S
Akron,OH 44308 
Phone:330-761-2352 

Fax:330-384-3875 
Email:cdunn@firstenergycorp.com

RESPONDENT
PARTY OF RECORD

OHIO EDISON COMPANY 
CARRIE M DUNN 
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET 

AKRON,OH 44308 
Phone:330-761-2352 
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:CDUNN@FIRSTENERGYCORP.COM

ATTORNEY
NONE

file:///C:/disReports/17-1435ServiceNotice.html


